
 

                CHENNAI INTERNATIONAL TERMINAL PVT LTD 28.05.2024 
 

SCB I  

VESSEL                   

VIA/LOA   

SVS/ AGENT   

ARRIVED   

BERTHED   

COMMENCED   

ETC   

ETD   

 
 

SCB I  

VESSEL TCI ARJUN 

VIA/LOA 245028 143 

SVS/ AGENT TCISX TCI 

ARRIVED 01:25 28.05.2024 

BERTHED 02:25 28.05.2024 

COMMENCED 04:00 28.05.2024 

ETC 06:00 29.05.2024 

ETD 07:00 29.05.2024 
 

SCB II 

VESSEL  

VIA/LOA   

SVS/ AGENT   

ARRIVED   

BERTHED   

COMMENCED   

ETC   

ETD   

 

SCB III 

VESSEL  

VIA/LOA   

SVS/ AGENT   

ARRIVED   

BERTHED   

COMMENCED   

ETC   

ETD 
  

 

 
 
 
 
 

EXCHANGE RATE 

DATE USD 

21-May-24 83.56 

22-May-24 83.48 

23-May-24 83.48 

24-May-24 83.32 

25-May-24 83.32 

26-May-24 83.32 

27-May-24 83.33 

     

 
S.NO VIA VESSEL NAME ETA REVISED ETA ETB (Subject to PHO & 

Port Clearance) 

LOA GATE OPEN GATE CUTOFF SERVICE AGENT EGM NO/DATE VOYAGE 

1 245023 BIG BREEZY Mon 27-May-24 00:00 Wed 29-May -24 09:00 Wed 29-May-24 10:00 196.87 Thu 23-May-24 18:00             Tue 28-May -24 18:00 MD1 WAN 1091585/15.05.2024 36866W/36866E 

2 245034 TCI SURYA Wed 29 May-24 12:10 Thu 30-May-24 06:00 Thu 30-May-24 07:00 98.25 WILL ADVICE TCISX TCI 709/710 - 

3 245032 BOHWA PIONEER Fri 24-May-24 16:00 Thu 30-May-24 06:00 Thu 30-May-24 07:00 110 WILL ADVICE ADHOC NSP 1091217 11.05.2024 160524 

4 245035 TCI PRABHU Thu 30-May-24 14:00  Thu 30-May-24 15:00 86.53 WILL ADVICE TCISX TCI - 804/805 

5 245033 XIN WEN ZHOU Fri 31-May-24 04:00 Thu 30-May-24 22:00 Thu 30-May-24 23:00 255.1 Sun 26-May-24 06:00            Thu 30-May-24 18:00 CI3 CCO 1092397 24-05-2024 161 

6 245029 TI2 APPLE Tue 28-May -24 20:00 Thu 30-May-24 23:00 Thu 30-May-24 23:59 127.93 Thu 23-May-24 18:00         Tue 28-May -24 06:00 ADHOC TIS - 2418W/2419E 

7 245026 POSEN Sun 26-May-24 18:00 Sat 01-Jun-24 10:00 Sat 01-Jun-24 11:00 221.72  Sun 26-May-24 18:00            Fri 31-May-24 06:00 CVI SJJ 1090959 / 09.05.2024 2419W/ 2419E 

8 245015 ARAYA BHUM Tue 28-May -24 21:30 Sun 02-Jun-24 07:00 Sun 02-Jun-24 08:00 280.54 Wed 22-May-24 22:00            Thu 30-May-24 18:00 FME RCF 1090988/09.05.2024 015E/015W 

9 245024 INTERASIA HORIZON Sat 01-Jun-24 18:00 Mon 03 Jun-24 08:00 Mon 03-Jun-24 09:00 263 Tue 28-May -24 18:00 Sun 02-Jun-24 06:00 CI3 WAN 1091584/15.05.2024 W036/E036 


